
Liturgical Schedule
December 7, 2024 - February 23, 2025

Date Event Ministry

12/7/2024  5:00pm Saturday Mass  Server Dysart Wyatt (A2)
12/7/2024  5:00pm Saturday Mass Server Johnson Shay (A1)

12/8/2024  8:00am Sunday Mass  Lector Mathew Mary
12/8/2024  8:00am Sunday Mass Server Widner Gabe (A2)
12/8/2024  8:00am Sunday Mass Server Widner Alex (A1)

12/8/2024 10:00am Sunday Mass  Lector Fellhoelter Brenda
12/8/2024 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Cooper Jack (T)
12/8/2024 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Goad Harry (T)
12/8/2024 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Gratton Eli (C)
12/8/2024 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Perry Oliver (TH)
12/8/2024 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Radcliff Nick (A2)
12/8/2024 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Randolph Evan (A1)
12/8/2024 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Williams Cameron (MC)

12/8/2024

12/14/2024  5:00pm Saturday Mass  Server Randolph Evan (A2)
12/14/2024  5:00pm Saturday Mass  Server Randolph Graham (A1)

12/15/2024  8:00am Sunday Mass  Lector Palmer Steven
12/15/2024  8:00am Sunday Mass Server Brobst Gunner (A2)
12/15/2024  8:00am Sunday Mass Server Lentz Jude (A1)

12/15/2024 10:00am Sunday Mass  Lector Warren Melanie
12/15/2024 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Beetsma Burke (A1)
12/15/2024 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Dickerson Ivan (MC)
12/15/2024 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Marshall Jameson (A2)
12/15/2024 10:00am Sunday Mass  Server Miller Rowdy (T)
12/15/2024 10:00am Sunday Mass  Server Rardon Thatcher (C)
12/15/2024 10:00am Sunday Mass  Server Robinson Dominic (TH)
12/15/2024 10:00am Sunday Mass  Server Warren AJ (T)

12/21/2024  5:00pm Saturday Mass  Server Brobst Sam (A1)

12/21/2024  5:00pm Saturday Mass  Server Reeter Jackson (A2)

12/22/2024  8:00am Sunday Mass  Lector Lauhoff Kenneth
12/22/2024  8:00am Sunday Mass Server Bonderer Cason (A2)
12/22/2024  8:00am Sunday Mass Server Robinson Dominic (A1)

12/22/2024 10:00am Sunday Mass  Lector Pauley Mary
12/22/2024 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Allen Grady (T)
12/22/2024 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Kremer Tanner (MC)
12/22/2024 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Marcolla Hudson (C)
12/22/2024 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Marcolla Anderson (T)
12/22/2024 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Sensenich Elijah (A1)
12/22/2024 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Walker Kale (A2)
12/22/2024 10:00am Sunday Mass  Server Williams Cameron (TH)

Name

Immaculate Conception of Blessed Virgin Mary (not a Holy Day in 2024); transferred to 
Monday, 12/09/24



Liturgical Schedule
December 7, 2024 - February 23, 2025

Date Event Ministry Name

12/28/2024  5:00pm Saturday Mass Server Dysart Wyatt (A1)

12/28/2024  5:00pm Saturday Mass  Server Johnson Shay (A2)

12/29/2024  8:00am Sunday Mass Lector Lauhoff Kristy
12/29/2024  8:00am Sunday Mass Server Lentz Joseph (A2)
12/29/2024  8:00am Sunday Mass  Server Lentz David (A1)

12/29/2024 10:00am Sunday Mass  Lector Moore Dorion
12/29/2024 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Goad Harry (T)
12/29/2024 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Miller Rowdy (C)
12/29/2024 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Perry Oliver (A2)
12/29/2024 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Radcliff Nick (TH)
12/29/2024 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Reeter Jackson (MC)
12/29/2024 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Sherer Rocky (A1)
12/29/2024 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Sherer Dominic (T)

1/1/2025

1/4/2025  5:00pm Saturday Mass  Server Randolph Evan (A1)

1/4/2025  5:00pm Saturday Mass  Server Randolph Graham (A2)

1/5/2025  8:00am Sunday Mass  Lector Mathew Mary
1/5/2025  8:00am Sunday Mass Server Widner Gabe (A2)
1/5/2025  8:00am Sunday Mass Server Widner Alex (A1)

1/5/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass  Lector Fellhoelter Brenda
1/5/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Beetsma Burke (T)
1/5/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Cooper Jack (T)
1/5/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Dickerson Ivan (C)
1/5/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Gratton Eli (A2)
1/5/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Marshall Jameson (MC)
1/5/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Robinson Dominic (TH)
1/5/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Warren AJ (A1)

1/11/2025  5:00pm Saturday Mass  Server Brobst Sam (A2)

1/11/2025  5:00pm Saturday Mass  Server Reeter Jackson (A1)

1/12/2025  8:00am Sunday Mass  Lector Palmer Steven
1/12/2025  8:00am Sunday Mass  Server Brobst Gunner (A1)

1/12/2025  8:00am Sunday Mass  Server Lentz Jude (A2)

1/12/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass  Lector Warren Melanie
1/12/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Kremer Tanner (TH)
1/12/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Marcolla Hudson (A1)
1/12/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Marcolla Anderson (T)
1/12/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Rardon Thatcher (A2)
1/12/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Sensenich Elijah (C)
1/12/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Walker Kale (T)
1/12/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Williams Cameron (MC)

(W) Solemnity of Mary, Mother of God - Holy Day of Obligation
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1/18/2025  5:00pm Saturday Mass  Server Dysart Wyatt (A2)

1/18/2025  5:00pm Saturday Mass  Server Johnson Shay (A1)

1/19/2025  8:00am Sunday Mass  Lector Lauhoff Kenneth
1/19/2025  8:00am Sunday Mass Server Bonderer Cason (A1)
1/19/2025  8:00am Sunday Mass Server Robinson Dominic (A2)

1/19/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass  Lector Pauley Mary

1/19/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass  Server Allen Grady (T)
1/19/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Goad Harry (T)
1/19/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Miller Rowdy (A2)
1/19/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Perry Oliver (MC)
1/19/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Radcliff Nick (A1)
1/19/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Sherer Rocky (C)
1/19/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Sherer Dominic (TH)

1/25/2025  5:00pm Saturday Mass  Server Randolph Evan (A2)

1/25/2025  5:00pm Saturday Mass  Server Randolph Graham (A1)

1/26/2025  8:00am Sunday Mass  Lector Lauhoff Kristy
1/26/2025  8:00am Sunday Mass Server Lentz Joseph (A1)
1/26/2025  8:00am Sunday Mass Server Lentz David (A2)

1/26/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass  Lector Moore Dorion
1/26/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Beetsma Burke (C)
1/26/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Cooper Jack (T)
1/26/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Gratton Eli (A2)
1/26/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Marshall Jameson (A1)
1/26/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Sensenich Elijah (T)
1/26/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Warren AJ (TH)
1/26/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Williams Cameron (MC)

2/1/2025  5:00pm Saturday Mass  Server Brobst Sam (A1)

2/1/2025  5:00pm Saturday Mass  Server Reeter Jackson (A2)

2/2/2025  8:00am Sunday Mass  Lector Mathew Mary
2/2/2025  8:00am Sunday Mass Server Widner Gabe (A2)
2/2/2025  8:00am Sunday Mass Server Widner Alex (A1)

2/2/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass  Lector Fellhoelter Brenda
2/2/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Allen Grady (T)
2/2/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Dickerson Ivan (MC)
2/2/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Marcolla Hudson (C)
2/2/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Marcolla Anderson (T)
2/2/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Perry Oliver (TH)
2/2/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Rardon Thatcher (A1)
2/2/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass  Server Walker Kale (A2)
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2/8/2025  5:00pm Saturday Mass  Server Dysart Wyatt (A1)

2/8/2025  5:00pm Saturday Mass  Server Johnson Shay (A2)

2/9/2025  8:00am Sunday Mass  Lector Palmer Steve
2/9/2025  8:00am Sunday Mass Server Brobst Gunner (A2)
2/9/2025  8:00am Sunday Mass Server Lentz Jude (A1)

2/9/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass  Lector Warren Melanie
2/9/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Kremer Tanner (A2)
2/9/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Miller Rowdy (TH)
2/9/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Radcliff Nick (T)
2/9/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Randolph Evan (C)
2/9/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Robinson Dominic (MC)
2/9/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Sherer Rocky (A1)
2/9/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Sherer Dominic (T)

2/15/2025  5:00pm Saturday Mass  Server Randolph Evan (A1)

2/15/2025  5:00pm Saturday Mass  Server Randolph Graham (A2)

2/16/2025  8:00am Sunday Mass  Lector Lauhoff Kenneth
2/16/2025  8:00am Sunday Mass Server Bonderer Cason (A1)
2/16/2025  8:00am Sunday Mass Server Robinson Dominic (A2)

2/16/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass  Lector Pauley Mary
2/16/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Cooper Jack (T)
2/16/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Goad Harry (T)
2/16/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Gratton Eli (C)
2/16/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Marshall Jameson (TH)
2/16/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Miller Rowdy (A1)
2/16/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Perry Oliver (MC)
2/16/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Warren AJ (A2)

2/22/2025  5:00pm Saturday Mass  Server Brobst Sam (A2)
2/22/2025  5:00pm Saturday Mass Server Reeter Jackson (A1)

2/23/2025  8:00am Sunday Mass  Lector Lauhoff Kristy
2/23/2025  8:00am Sunday Mass Server Lentz Joseph (A2)
2/23/2025  8:00am Sunday Mass Server Lentz David (A1)

2/23/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass  Lector Moore Dorion
2/23/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Beetsma Burke (A2)
2/23/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Dickerson Ivan (MC)
2/23/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Marcolla Anderson (T)
2/23/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Marcolla Hudson (T)
2/23/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Randolph Evan (TH)
2/23/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Rardon Thatcher (A1)
2/23/2025 10:00am Sunday Mass Server Sensenich Elijah (C)


